KC150

Bedradingsset 1-polig zwart 150 mm

Technische eigenschappen

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Uitvoering

Aantal polen

Vermogen

Vermogensverlies bij nominale stroom In

Aansluiting

Leidingdoorsnede

Kabel

Kabellengte

Afmetingen

Lengte

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

63 A

0,30 W

10-10 mm?

0,15 m

150 mm



